AND TAKE NOTICE that the purpose of the hearing will

to consider whether pursuant to sections 134,
interest for the Commission to make an order pursuant to section:

1.

2.

135 of the Act that the Respondent pay an administrative penalty
amount of seventy-five thousand dollars ($75,000.00) forthwith; and

3.

4.

- and -

IN THE MATTER OF

MARIO MARINO ("Respondent")

AMENDED NOTICE OF HEARING

135 and 135A of the Act)(Sections 134,

on the 25th

day

ofparties,
the 26th

notice to the

and on

the

in

allegations as counsel may advise and the Commission may permit;